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Commercial premises for sale in Limbazu district, Limbazi, Pasta street

Ltd. Tet is selling at auction real estate,
auction starting price you can see in
advertisement, front building, changed
roofing, metal roofing, central heating
system, registered in Land Register,
CITY REAL ESTATE ID - 428642

Contacts:
Cityreal, +371 67114284, info@cityreal.lv

Type:
Subtype:
Price:
Price m2:
Area:

Land area:
Rooms:
Floor:
Renovation:
Comfort:
Furniture:

428642

Commercial premises
Multifunctional building
242900.00 EUR

74.6 EUR

3255.90 m?

5296 m?

132

1 from 3

cosmetics

full

by agreement

SIA "City Real Estate"
Reg.no.: 40003820580

"Swedbank" AS

8-2 Bruninieku Str.
LVBOHABA0551013020827 Riga, LV-1010

Phone: 67114284
GSM: 22333336

www.cityreal.lv
city@cityreal.lv



